% 2018 Asia Cup - Stage 1 v

m World Archery Asia (18AGP-1) L..
maiend  Bangkok, From 03-03-2018 to 08-03-2018 world archery
Schedule Vers. 3.0

3 Mar 2018, Saturday
10:00-11:30
13:00-15:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-17:00

4 Mar 2018, Sunday

08:00-08:20
08:20-10:05
10:15-12:00

12:10-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-14:20
14:20-16:05
16:15-18:00

18:10-18:20
18:20-19:00

5 Mar 2018, Monday

08:00-08:20
08:20-10:05
10:15-12:00

12:10-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-14:20
14:20-16:05
16:15-18:00

18:10-18:20
18:20-19:00

6 Mar 2018, Tuesday

08:00-08:10
08:10-08:50

01:30
02:00
01:00
02:00

00:20
01:45
01:45

00:10
00:40
01:00

00:20
01:45
01:45

00:10
00:40

00:20
01:45
01:45

00:10
00:40
01:00

00:20
01:45
01:45

00:10
00:40

00:10
00:40

Opening Ceremony at Huamark Archery Field

Official Practice and Equipment Inspection (AUS,BAN,CHN,FRA,HKG,INA,IND,IRI,JPN,KAZ,KOR)

Team Manager meeting at the Conferment Room at Building No. 5 near the Huamark Archery Field

Official Practice and Equipment Inspection (KSA,LAO,MAS ,MGL,MYA NEP,PHI,QAT,RUS,SIN,SRI,SWE,THA, TPE,UZB,VIE)

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Men

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
70m-1

70m-2

Individual Matches
RM warmup
1/48: RM

Lunch Time

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Women

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
70m-1

70m-2

Individual Matches
RW warmup
1/24: RW

Qualification Rounds

Compound Men

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
50m-1

50m-2

Individual Matches
CM warmup
1/48: CM

Lunch Time

Qualification Rounds

Compound Women

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
50m-1

50m-2

Individual Matches
CW warmup
1/24: CW

Individual Matches

1/24: RM warmup Change of time
1/24: RM

Byes can shoot
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6 Mar 2018, Tuesday (Continue)

08:50-09:00 00:10
09:00-09:40 00:40
09:40-10:20 00:40
10:20-11:00 00:40
11:00-11:40 00:40
11:40-12:40 01:00

12:40-12:50 00:10

12:50-13:30 00:40
13:40-14:20 00:40

14:20-15:00 00:40
15:00-15:40 00:40
15:40-16:20 00:40

7 Mar 2018, Wednesday

09:00-09:10 00:10
09:10-09:35 00:25
09:35-09:45 00:10
09:45-10:10 00:25
10:10-10:20 00:10
10:20-10:45 00:25
10:45-10:55 00:10
10:55-11:20 00:25
11:20-11:45 00:25
11:45-12:10 00:25
12:10-13:00 00:50

13:00-13:20 00:20
13:30-13:50 00:20

14:00-14:10 00:10
14:10-14:50 00:40

15:00-15:20 00:20
15:20-15:40 00:20
15:50-16:10 00:20
16:10-16:30 00:20
16:40-17:40 01:00

8 Mar 2018, Thursday

08:00-08:10 00:10
08:40-09:10 00:30
09:10-09:20 00:10
09:20-09:50 00:30
09:50-10:00 00:10
10:00-10:30 00:30
10:30-11:00 00:30
11:00-11:30 00:30

1/16: RM, RW warmup
1/16: RM, RW

1/8: RM, RW

1/4: RM, RW

1/2: RM, RW

Lunch Time

CM warmup

Byes can shoot
1/24: CM

1/16: CM

1/16: CW

1/8: CM, CW
1/4: CM, CW
1/2: CM, CW

Team Matches
1/12 RX warmup
1/12: RX

1/8 CX warmup
1/8: CX

1/8 RX warmup
1/8: RX

1/4 RX,CX warmup
1/4: RX, CX

1/2: RX, CX
Bronze: RX, CX
Lunch Time

Gold: Compound Mixed Team

Gold: Recurve Mixed Team

Individual Matches
Bronze: CM, CW warmup
Bronze: CM, CW

Bronze: RM, RW

Gold: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Men
Gold: Recurve Women
Gold: Recurve Men

Award Ceremony

Team Matches
1/8 CM warmup
1/8: CM

1/8 CW warmup
1/8: CW

1/4 warmup

1/4: CM, CW
1/2: CM, CW
Bronze: CM, CW

Change of time
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8 Mar 2018, Thursday (Continue)

Team Matches, Thursday (Continue)
11:40-12:05 00:25 Gold: Compound Women Team
12:05-12:30 00:25 Gold: Compound Men Team
12:30-13:30 01:00 Lunch Time

13:30-13:40 00:10 1/12 RM warmup
13:40-14:10 00:30 1/12: RM

Byes can shoot
14:10-14:20 00:10 1/8 RW warmup
14:20-14:50 00:30 1/8: RW
14:50-15:00 00:10 1/8 RM warmup
15:00-15:30 00:30 1/8:RM
15:30-15:40 00:10 1/4 RM, RW warmup
15:40-16:10 00:30 1/4: RM, RW
16:10-16:40 00:30 1/2: RM, RW
16:40-17:10 00:30 Bronze: RM, RW
17:20-17:45 00:25 Gold: Recurve Women Team
17:45-18:10 00:25 Gold: Recurve Men Team
18:10-19:10 01:00 Award Ceremony
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